International Student Profile
Fall 2023

Total International Students
Total First Time Freshmen

Freshmen
Sophomores
Juniors
Seniors
Graduates
Doctoral

Full-Time Students
Part-Time Students

Gender
Female

Male
Average Age

Average Cumulative GPA

215
60

77
32
27
27
52

201
14

104
111
21.8

3.556

Top 5 Countries
Nigeria

Nepal

Germany

South Africa
Canada

Top 10 Majors for Undergraduate International
Students

(Excluding Undecided)

Computer Science

Nursing

Business Administration
Integrated Sciences & Technology
Biology

Music

Accounting

Engineering Technology

General Studies

Information Technology

{41}

38
30
24
18
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